Board of Elections

RIFANS Agency: 042

Legacy Fund/  RIFANS
Account Agency  Account
2890-10000  10.042 1975101.01
2890-10100  10.042 1975102.01
2890-50100  10.042 1977101.02
Funds:

Board of Elections
Public Financing of General Elections
Total General Revenue

Federal Election Reform
Subtotal CFDA No. 16.104

Total Federal Funds

Department Total

General Revenue
Federal Funds

Grand Total: Board of Elections

FY 2005
Audited

74

1,502,197

1,502,197

1,066,871
1,066,871

1,066,871

2,569,068

1,502,197
1,066,871

2,569,068

FY 2006
Unaudited

1,439,759

1,439,759

953,176
953,176

953,176

2,392,935

1,439,759
953,176

2,392,935

FY 2007
Enacted

1,717,842
798,397
2,516,239

818,900
818,900

818,900

3,335,139

2,516,239
818,900

3,335,139

FY 2007
Revised

1,644,821
2,040,171
3,684,992

617,574
617,574

617,574

4,302,566

3,684,992
617,574

4,302,566

FY 2008
Recommended

1,437,214

1,437,214

586,894
586,894

586,894

2,024,108

1,437,214
586,894

2,024,108





