Board of Elections

RIFANS Agency: 042

Legacy Account	Fund/ Agency	RIFANS Account		FY 2005 Audited	FY 2006 Unaudited	FY 2007 Enacted	FY 2007 Revised	FY 2008 Recommended
2890-10000	10.042	1975101.01	Board of Elections	1,502,197	1,439,759	1,717,842	1,644,821	1,437,214
2890-10100	10.042	1975102.01	Public Financing of General Elections	-	-	798,397	2,040,171	-
			Total General Revenue	1,502,197	1,439,759	2,516,239	3,684,992	1,437,214
2890-50100	10.042	1977101.02	Federal Election Reform	1,066,871	953,176	818,900	617,574	586,894
			Subtotal CFDA No. 16.104	1,066,871	953,176	818,900	617,574	586,894
			Total Federal Funds	1,066,871	953,176	818,900	617,574	586,894
			Department Total	2,569,068	2,392,935	3,335,139	4,302,566	2,024,108
Funds:			General Revenue	1,502,197	1,439,759	2,516,239	3,684,992	1,437,214
			Federal Funds Grand Total: Board of Elections	1,066,871 2,569,068	953,176 2,392,935	818,900 3,335,139	617,574 4,302,566	586,894 2,024,108